


High-Energy and Nuclear Physics within Quantum Technologies

Monday, 28 June 2021

Tutorials - Virtual (17:30 - 18:30)

-Conveners: Carlos Pena; Philipp Uhrich
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Tuesday, 29 June 2021

Tutorials - Virtual (17:30 - 18:30)

-Conveners: Philipp Uhrich; Carlos Pena
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Wednesday, 30 June 2021

Tutorials - Virtual (17:30 - 18:30)

-Conveners: Philipp Uhrich; Carlos Pena
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Thursday, 1 July 2021

Tutorials - Virtual (17:30 - 18:30)

-Conveners: Philipp Uhrich; Carlos Pena
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Friday, 2 July 2021

Tutorials - Virtual (17:30 - 18:30)

-Conveners: Philipp Uhrich; Carlos Pena
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Monday, 5 July 2021

Tutorials - Virtual (17:30 - 18:30)

-Conveners: Fernando Romero-López; Irene Papaefstathiou
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Tuesday, 6 July 2021

Tutorials - Virtual (17:30 - 18:30)

-Conveners: Irene Papaefstathiou; Fernando Romero-Lopez
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Wednesday, 7 July 2021

Tutorials - Virtual (17:30 - 18:30)

-Conveners: Irene Papaefstathiou; Fernando Romero-Lopez
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Thursday, 8 July 2021

Tutorials - Virtual (17:30 - 18:30)

-Conveners: Irene Papaefstathiou; Fernando Romero-Lopez
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Friday, 9 July 2021

Tutorials - Virtual (17:30 - 18:30)

-Conveners: Irene Papaefstathiou; Fernando Romero-Lopez
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Monday, 12 July 2021

Tutorials - Virtual (17:30 - 18:30)

-Conveners: Apoorva Hegde; Andreas Risch
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Tuesday, 13 July 2021

Tutorials - Virtual (17:30 - 18:30)

-Conveners: Apoorva Hegde; Andreas Risch
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Wednesday, 14 July 2021

Tutorials - Virtual (17:30 - 18:30)

-Conveners: Apoorva Hegde; Andreas Risch
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Thursday, 15 July 2021

Tutorials - Virtual (17:30 - 18:30)

-Conveners: Andreas Risch; Apoorva Hegde
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Friday, 16 July 2021

Tutorials - Virtual (17:30 - 18:30)

-Conveners: Apoorva Hegde; Andreas Risch
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Monday, 19 July 2021

Tutorials - Virtual (16:00 - 17:00)

-Conveners: Dorota Gabrowska; Claire Edmunds
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Tuesday, 20 July 2021

Tutorials - Virtual (16:00 - 17:00)

-Conveners: Dorota Gabrowska; Claire Edmunds
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Wednesday, 21 July 2021

Tutorials - Virtual (16:00 - 17:00)

-Conveners: Claire Edmunds; Dorota Gabrowska
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Thursday, 22 July 2021

Tutorials - Virtual (16:00 - 17:00)

-Conveners: Claire Edmunds; Dorota Gabrowska
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Friday, 23 July 2021

Tutorials - Virtual (16:00 - 17:00)

-Conveners: Dorota Gabrowska
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